Seema Dental College & Hospital,Rishikesh

Tentative BDS Batch-2025 FEE STRUCTURE (Without Scholarship)

Particulars Year-1 Year-2 Year-3 Year-4 Total
Tution Fee 2,15,000 2,15,000 2,15,000 2,15,000 8,60,000
Admission Time Charges 65,000 - - - 65,000
Refundable Security 30,000 30,000
Compulsory: Hostel & Mess | 4 74 9 1,70,000 1,70,000 1,70,000 | 6,80,000
(Double Sharing)
Yearly Course Fee
(With Hostel & Mess) 4,80,000 3,85,000 3,85,000 3,85,000 | 16,35,000
NOTE: (Course Duration 4 Years +1 Year Internship)
Hostel Room Facilities includes Twin Room Sharing with attached Washroom,
1 Bed without matress, 1 Table, 1 Chair & 1 Cupboard only.
* Domicile of Uttarakhand or 10 & 12 from Uttarakhand will be treated as State Candidate
For Students Scoring 500 or above Marks in NEET UG 2025
Tentative BDS Batch-2025 FEE STRUCTURE (With Scholarship)
Particulars Year-1 Year-2 Year-3 Year-4 Total
Tution Fee (TF) 2,15,000 2,15,000 2,15,000 2,15,000 8,60,000
Less: Scholarship to top 10 BDS-| Academic | BDS-Il Academic | BDS-IIl Academic
students in 1st year based on| (50,000)| Based Scholarship | Based Scholarship | Based Scholarship (50,000)
NEET score of 500 or above to top 5 students to top 5 students to top 5 students
Admission Time Charges 65,000 As per the College Scholarship Policy 65,000
Refundable Security 30,000 30,000
Compulsory: Hostel & Mess | 4 7 4 1,70,000 1,70,000 1,70,000 | 6,80,000
(Double Sharing)
VL) CEN D R0 4,30,000 3,85,000 3,85,000 3,85,000 | 15,85,000

(With Hostel & Mess)

NOTE: (Course Duration 4 Years +1 Year Internship)
Hostel Room Facilities includes Twin Room Sharing with attached Washroom,
1 Bed without matress, 1 Table, 1 Chair & 1 Cupboard only.

* Domicile of Uttarakhand or 10 & 12 from Uttarakhand will be treated as State Candidate




